
Yr11 Mock Exams, starting Wednesday 15th  November     Version 3 11/09/2023

wk 2
Tutor Time                   9am Period 1         09.25am Period 2        10.25 am           Period 3    11.45 am  Period 4              13.10 pm Period 5             14.25 pm

Wed 15th Nov

Option W

Art  HA Group

5 hrs

All day

Thurs 16th Nov

Option  X 

Art WW Group

5 hrs

All day

Fri 17th Nov

English Literature Paper 2 

2hrs 15m

wk1 Tutor Time                   9am Period 1         09.25 am Period 2        10.25 am           Period 3    11.45 am  Period 4              13.10 pm Period 5             14.25 pm

Mon 20th Nov English Language Paper 1 

1hr 45m

Triple Science-Biology

1hr 45m

Combined Science-Biology

1hr 15m

Tue 21st Nov OPTION Y

DT 2hrs

Food 1hr 45m

Geography 1hr 45m

Spanish Reading and Writing 

F  1hr 45m  H  2hrs 15m

Option Z

Dance 1hr

Music 1hr 30m

Wed 22nd Nov English Literature Paper 1

1hr 45m

Thu 23rd Nov English Language Paper 2

1hr 45m

Option X

Computer Science Paper 1

1hr 30m 

Fri 24th Nov Option W

Btec PE 1hr 30m

Food  1hr 45m

GCSE PE Paper 1 1hr 15 

History  1hr 30m

Spanish  Reading and Writing

F  1hr 45m  H  2hrs 15m

Maths Paper 1 

Non-calculator

1hr 30m

wk2 Tutor Time              9am Period 1         09.25 am Period 2        10.25 am           Period 3    11.45 am  Period 4         13.10 pm Period 5        14.25 pm

Mon 27th Nov Maths Paper 2

Calculator

1hr 30m

Option Z

Dance 1 hr (13.25 start)

Tue28th Nov Option Z

Drama  1hr 30m

Enterprise and Marketing 1hr 15m

Child Development 1hr 15m

Wed 29th Nov Triple Science-Chemistry

1hr 45m

Combined Science-Chemistry

1hr 15m

Option W

GCSE PE Paper 2

1hr 15m

Thu 30th Nov Option X

Computer Science Paper 2  1hr 30m

DT 2hrs

Geography 1hr 45m

RE 1hr 30m

History 1hr 30m

Maths Paper 3

Calculator

1hr 30m

Fri 1st Dec Triple Science-Physics

1hr 45m

Combined Science-Physics

1hr 15m

OPTION W and Y

Spanish Listening

F  35m  H  45m (14.25 start)

Other Exams: GCSE SPANISH SPEAKING EXAM 5th and 8th Dec
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